20A 100V HPTR® Schottky Rectifier
Apr-2018 Version 4.4  1 / 7
PFC Device Corporation
PTR20100CT
PTR20100CTF
PTR20100CTI
PTR20100CTB

PTR20100
5. Ordering information
Part Number Package Delivery mode
PTR20100CT TO-220AB 50 pieces / tube
PTR20100CTF ITO-220AB 50 pieces / tube
PTR20100CTI TO-262 50 pieces / tube
PTR20100CTB TO-263 800 pieces / 13’’ diameter reel
Note: For Halogen Free molding compound, add "H" suffix to part number above.
Mechanical
 Molder Plastic:  UL Flammability Classification Rating 94V-0
 Device Weight :  0.07 ounces (1.96grams) - TO-220AB